HEAT SHRINK TUBING
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CABLES & ACCESSORIES
38
A range of black UL and CSA approved heat shrink tubing for insulating exposed electrical connections. Shrink ratio is 2:1 with the material
conforming to irregular shapes. The tubing has a high dielectric strength of 20kV/mm and is flame retardant, resistant to chemicals and meets
UL224. Supplied in 1.2m lengths.
� 2:1 shrink ratio
� Conforms to irregular shapes
� Shrink temperature 90°C
� Flame retardant to VW-1
� UL and CSA approved
� Colour Black
� Supplied in 1.2m lengths
Other colours and longer lengths are available to special order
Dimensions as Supplied (mm) Dimensions after Shrinkage (mm) Manf.
Inner Diameter Thickness Inner Diameter Thickness Part No. Order Code
1.3 0.20 0.5 0.33 06A0013B 669401
2.0 0.20 0.75 0.36 06A0020B 669402
2.5 0.20 1.0 0.44 06A0025B 669403
3.0 0.20 1.25 0.44 06A0030B 669404
3.5 0.25 1.5 0.44 06A0035B 669405
4.0 0.25 1.75 0.44 06A0040B 669406
4.5 0.25 2.0 0.44 06A0045B 669407
5.4 0.25 2.5 0.56 06A0054B 669408
6.4 0.25 3.0 0.56 06A0064B 669409
7.4 0.25 3.5 0.56 06A0074B 669410
8.4 0.25 4.0 0.56 06A0084B 669411
9.4 0.25 4.5 0.56 06A0094B 669412
10.4 0.25 5.0 0.56 06A0104B 669413
11.4 0.25 5.5 0.56 06A0114B 669414
12.4 0.25 6.0 0.56 06A0124B 669415
13.5 0.30 6.5 0.69 06A0135B 669416
14.5 0.30 7.0 0.69 06A0145B 669417
15.5 0.30 7.5 0.69 06A0155B 669418
16.8 0.30 8.0 0.69 06A0168B 669419
18.7 0.35 9.0 0.77 06A0187B 669420
21.2 0.35 10.0 0.77 06A0212B 669421
23.2 0.40 11.0 0.77 06A0232B 669422
26.1 0.45 12.5 0.87 06A0261B 669423
29.5 0.50 14.0 0.87 06A0295B 669424
32.0 0.50 15.0 0.87 06A0320B 669425
37.0 0.50 17.5 0.87 06B0370B 669426
43.0 0.50 20.0 0.97 06B0430B 669427
53.0 0.50 25.0 0.97 06B0530B 669428
68.3 0.55 30.0 1.07 06B0683B 669429
88.0 0.60 40.0 1.17 06B0880B 669430
107.8 0.60 50.0 1.17 06B1078B 669431
Specification
Material......................................... Irradiated polyolefin
Flammability rating ...................... VW-1
Temperature rating ...................... ø1.3 ~ 32mm, -45°C to +125°C
ø37 ~ 107.8mm, -45°C to +105°C
Voltage rating .............................. 600V
Dielectric strength ....................... 20kV/mm
Shrink temperature ...................... 90°C
PG/0510